
TOWN OF DOVER Notice of Governmental Body Meeting
As required by MGLChapter 39 Section 23B

T0NOF DOVER
Board Name xcAxn n p ATs RCEIVED
Meeting Date BRII Rv 15 2ooi Time oo PM jI B I I All 51
Meeting Place LOWER CONFERENCE ROOM

AGENDA

1 Call to Order

2 Acceptance of Minutes

3 85 COIINTY STREET

4

5

6

7

8

9 Old Business Specify

10 New Business Specify

11 Adjourn

1

Clerk of BoardMemberSignature

BRIE H ClOUGH
TOWN CLERK

NOTE Notices and agendas are to be posted 48 hours in advance of the meetingseldingSaturdays Sundays and legal holidays Please keep in

mind the Town Clerks hours of operation and make necessary arrangements to be sure your posting is made in an adequate amount of time

Per changes to the Open Meeting Law effective7110A listing of topics that the chair reasonably anticipates will be discussed at

the meeting are to be listed on the agenda


